

Yes! Please use my gift to make sure a swan is in an area that safe, secure and known, and to support all the work of The Trumpeter Swan Society

1. My #GivingTuesday gift is:
\$ _
[] My one time donation to make sure at least one trumpeter swan is in an area that is safe, secure and known
[] Make mine monthly. I want to help a trumpeter swan in its locations through the year. Transfers will be made on or about the same day of the month the first contribution is made. Choose credit card or bank account.
2. I want to make my #GivingTuesday donation by:
[] Check, payable to The Trumpeter Swan Society (enclosed)
2. I want to make my #GivingTuesday donation by: [] Check, payable to The Trumpeter Swan Society (enclosed) [] Credit Card: [] Visa [] MC [] Discover [] Am. Ex. Card #
Exp. Date/ Sec. Code
Signature (required)
Bank Account:
[] Checking bank account ACH (Checking account)#)
(please send voided check) for Checking account ACH)
[] Savings bank account ACH (Savings account)#
Bank Routing # (nine digits)
3. My Contact Information
Name
Street address
City Zip
CountryPhone*Email*
*Please be sure to include your phone number and/or your email so we can contact you if we have questions.

Please mail to: The Trumpeter Swan Society, c/o Three Rivers Park District, 12615 Rockford Rd., Plymouth, MN 55441-1248

Phone: 715.441.1994 Web: www.TrumpeterSwanSociety.org ttss@trumpeterswansociety.org